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Appetisers & Extras

GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD (v)
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD (v)
CHIPS (v)

CHEESY CHIPS (v)

BATTERED ONION RINGS (v)
LOADED FRIES

topped with cheese & diced ham,
spring onions and a drizzle of garlic mayo

THAI COD & PRAWN FISHCAKE
with sweet chilli sauce & salad garnish

BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS
with garlic mayo

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS
with barbecue sauce

BENGALI BREADED PRAWNS
with sweet chilli sauce

Main Courses

120z GAMMON STEAK (gf)
served with egg or pineapple,
veg & your potato choice

HOME BAKED HAM (gf)
served with egg or pineapple,
veg & your potato choice

STEAK & ALE PIE
served with vegetables, gravy
& your potato choice

LASAGNE VERDI
served with salad & chips

HOMEMADE CHICKEN CURRY
served with rice & chips

HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE
served with rice and chips

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI
served with salad & chips

8-100z BEER BATTERED COD
served with chips & mushy peas

CHICKEN FILLET
topped with barbecue sauce &
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mozzarella cheese, served with salad & chips

\V/—2"—A\V—A\V —

Main Menu

CARVERY SERVED ALL DAY SUNDAY

Ask to see our portfolio for food allergy information.
Please note (v) = vegetarian and (gf) =

£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.50
£6.95

£8.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

(Potato choices are Chips, Mash or Jacket Potato)

£16.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95
£15.95

gluten free

SPINACH & RICOTTA CANNELONI (v)
with salad & chips

KATSU VEGAN CURRY
with rice & chips

VEGAN LASAGNE
served with salad & chips

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (v)
served with rice & chips

Burgers

(All served with chips & relish
& topped with onion rings)

60z WELSH BEEF RANCH BURGER BAP
topped with BBQ sauce & cheddar cheese

6oz WELSH BEEF CHEESE BURGER BAP
topped with cheddar cheese

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER BAP £13.95

topped with BBQ sauce & mozzarella

VEGETARIAN FALAFEL BURGER BAP
topped with mozzarella & garlic mayo

Pizzas

(12 inch stoneground) IDEAL TO SHARE!
MARGHERITA (v) -
HAWAIIAN - Ham & Pineapple
SICILIAN - Pepperoni & Peppers

VEGETERIAN -
Peppers, Red Onion & Tomato

Cheese & Tomato

£13.95

£12.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

...PTO

If you have enjoyed your visit, please tell your friends, if not

tell us immediately. We much prefer out of common courtesy

to deal with any problems in house. Thank You. Please like
us on Facebook to keep up to date for opening hours, new
menus, specials and so on. Or visit our website.

www.facebook.com/theglynny

www.glynyweddw.com
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Children’s Menu Children’s Sweets
PORK SAUSAGES £6.95  NOVELTY TOY ICE CREAM - £4.50
or FRIKY (Strawberry)
CHICKEN NUGGETS £6.95
Please see selection of ice creams & ice lollies
HOME BAKED HAM (gf) £6.95 behind our carvery counter
BREADED FISH FINGERS £6.95 FI‘eSh Milk Shakes
All above served with Peas or Beans & Chips or LARGE FRESH MILKSHAKE £4.50
Mash banana, chocolate, or strawberry
EXTRAS: Barbecue Sauce, £1.50

SMALL FRESH MILKSHAKE £3.50

Sweet Chilli Sauce, Garlic Mayo, banana, chocolate, or strawberry

Gravy, Add Egg or Pineapple.
PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL OUR MEALS ARE ALSO HOt Dr]-nks TO F].I].].Sh

AVAILABLE TO TAKE OUT ERESH COFEEE £2.90
Sweets FRESH CAPPUCCINO £3.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95 HOT CHOCOLATE WITH £3.00
served hot or cold with Cream or Ice Cream WHIPPED CREAM

TREACLE SPONGE (gf) £7.50 POT OF TEA £3.00

served hot with custard

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (gf) £7.50
served hot with custard

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE £6.95
MERINGUE ROULADE

with cream or ice cream : - , ,
If you have enjoyed your visit, please tell your friends, if not

LEMON DRIZZLE CHEESECAKE £6.95 tell us immediately. We much prefer out of common courtesy
h . ’ to deal with any problems in house. Thank You. Please like
— with cream or ice cream us on Facebook to keep up to date for opening hours, new

menus, specials and so on. Or visit our website.

WELSH MAID (gf) £7.50
Clotted Cream & Honeycomb

Luxury Ice Cream

LARGE ICE CREAM (gf) £6.95
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Mixed)

SMALL ICE CREAM (gf) £4.95
(Vanilla. Chocolate, Strawberry or Mixed)

www.facebook.com/theglynny www.glynyweddw.com
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