Glyn y Weddw Arms

Main Menu

CARVERY SERVED ALL DAY SUNDAY

Ask to see our portfolio for food allergy information. Please note (v) = vegetarian and (gf) = gluten free

Tŷ Du	,
Appetisers & Extras	
GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD (v)	£4.50
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD (v)	£4.95
CHIPS (v)	£3.95
CHEESY CHIPS (v)	£4.95
BATTERED ONION RINGS (v)	£4.50
LOADED FRIES	£6.95
topped with cheese & diced ham, spring onions and a drizzle of garlic mayo	,
THAI COD & PRAWN FISHCAKE with sweet chilli sauce & salad garnish	£8.95
BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS with garlic mayo	£7.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS with barbecue sauce	£8.50
BENGALI BREADED PRAWNS with sweet chilli sauce	£8.50
Main Courses	
(Potato choices are Chips, Mash or Jack	et Potato)
12oz GAMMON STEAK (gf) served with egg or pineapple, veg & your potato choice	£16.95
HOME BAKED HAM (gf) served with egg or pineapple, veg & your potato choice	£13.95
STEAK & ALE PIE served with vegetables, gravy & your potato choice	£14.95
LASAGNE VERDI served with salad & chips	£14.95
HOMEMADE CHICKEN CURRY served with rice & chips	£14.95
HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE served with rice and chips	£14.95
WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI served with salad & chips	£14.95
8-10oz BEER BATTERED COD	C4 4 05
served with chips & mushy peas	£14.95
CHICKEN FILLET topped with barbecue sauce &	£15.95

mozzarella cheese, served with salad & chips

SPINACH & RICOTTA CANNELONI (v) with salad & chips	£14.95
KATSU VEGAN CURRY with rice & chips	£14.95
VEGAN LASAGNE served with salad & chips	£14.95
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (v) served with rice & chips	£14.95
Burgers	
(All served with chips & relish & topped with onion rings)	
6oz WELSH BEEF RANCH BURGER BAP topped with BBQ sauce & cheddar cheese	£14.95
6oz WELSH BEEF CHEESE BURGER BAP topped with cheddar cheese	£14.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER BAP topped with BBQ sauce & mozzarella	£13.95
VEGETARIAN FALAFEL BURGER BAP	£13.95

Pizzas

(12 inch stoneground) IDEAL TO SHARE!	
MARGHERITA (v) – Cheese & Tomato	£12.50
HAWAIIAN – Ham & Pineapple	£13.50
SICILIAN – Pepperoni & Peppers	£13.50
VEGETERIAN – Peppers, Red Onion & Tomat o	£13.50
	PTO

topped with mozzarella & garlic mayo

If you have enjoyed your visit, please tell your friends, if not tell us immediately. We much prefer out of common courtesy to deal with any problems in house. Thank You. Please like us on Facebook to keep up to date for opening hours, new menus, specials and so on. Or visit our website.



www.facebook.com/theglynny



www.glynyweddw.com

Glyn y Weddw

Tŷ Du

	Children's Menu		Children's Sweets	
	PORK SAUSAGES	£6.95	NOVELTY TOY ICE CREAM -	
	CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA (v)	£6.95	DAISY (Vanilla), KUAKY (Chocolate) or FRIKY (Strawberry)	
	CHICKEN NUGGETS	£6.95	Please see selection of ice creams & behind our carvery counter	
	HOME BAKED HAM (gf)	£6.95		
	BREADED FISH FINGERS	£6.95	Fresh Milk Shakes	
	All above served with Peas or Beans & Chips or Mash		LARGE FRESH MILKSHAKE banana, chocolate, or strawberry	
	EXTRAS: Barbecue Sauce, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Garlic Mayo, Gravy, Add Egg or Pineapple.	£1.50	SMALL FRESH MILKSHAKE banana, chocolate, or strawberry	
	PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL OUR MEALS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKE OUT		Hot Drinks To Fini	
			FRESH COFFEE	
	Sweets		FRESH CAPPUCCINO	
	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE served hot or cold with Cream or Ice Cream	£6.95	HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	
	TREACLE SPONGE (gf) served hot with custard	£7.50	POT OF TEA	
	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (gf) served hot with custard	£7.50		
	RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE MERINGUE ROULADE with cream or ice cream	£6.95		
	LEMON DRIZZLE CHEESECAKE	£6.95	If you have enjoyed your visit, please tell you tell us immediately. We much prefer out of control to deal with any problems in house. Thank we us on Facebook to keep up to date for open menus, specials and so on. Or visit out	
	- with cream or ice cream	10.73		
	WELSH MAID (gf) Clotted Cream & Honeycomb	£7.50		
	Luxury Ice Cream		国际的经国 国际	
	LARGE ICE CREAM (gf) (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Mixed)	£6.95	夏	

£4.95

SMALL ICE CREAM (gf)

(Vanilla. Chocolate, Strawberry or Mixed)

£4.50

ice Iollies

£4.50 £3.50

ish

£2.90 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00

our friends, if not common courtesy You. Please like ning hours, new ır website.







www.glynyweddw.com